Position

Supervising Physician

Staff Physician

Staff Physician-U

Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Clinical Nurse

Charge Nurse

Staff Physician-Ped

Staff Physician-Ped
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Clinics Manager

Dentist

Patient Services Supervisor-E
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Patient Services Spec
Medical Office Specialist
Licensed Voc Nurse
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Physician Spec.-Pedi-U

Ltd Payment

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic

Total Wages

$186,705
$184,477
$171,518
$142,835
$132,505
$122,936
$122,215
$120,375
$117,402
$111,442
$107,197
$97,326
$82,140
$76,671
$68,974
$68,830
$67,149
$65,994
$65,641
$65,600
$64,756
$61,614
$57,544
$55,934
$54,325
$52,333
$52,278
$52,165
$50,379
$50,048

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,600
$51,260
$46,650
$40,928
$53,670
$50,352
$53,476
$43,085
$38,200
$52,586
$31,436
$18,486
$33,981
$30,498
$26,226
$20,047
$26,513
$28,176
$33,649
$33,201
$39,018
$25,641
$37,211
$17,765
$22,194
$22,266
$22,262
$22,266
$33,963
$23,686



Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker I

Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Medical Services Assistant I
Dental Assistant

Dentist

Medical Services Assistant I
Medical Services Assistant I
Dental Assistant

Licensed Voc Nurse
Medical Services Assistant I
Medical Services Assistant
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Medical Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant Il

Dental Assistant

Patient Services Assistant Il
Medical Services Assistant Il
Licensed Voc Nurse

Charge Nurse

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic

Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic
Willow Clinic

$49,598
$49,258
$49,130
$48,715
$48,001
$46,954
$45,929
$45,662
$45,660
$45,492
$44,201
$43,917
$42,352
$41,763
$38,572
$33,906
$32,689
$28,949

$16,606
$10,349
$8,540
$4,658

$35,257
$36,326
$35,395
$20,404
$22,268
$31,881
$32,127
$6,293
$33,807
$19,506
$31,650
$20,950
$30,160
$33,142
$12,577
$29,959
$14,117
$90

$9,906
$5,680
$4,830

$0



