Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$186,705	\$72,600
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$184,477	\$51,260
Staff Physician-U	Physician SpecPedi-U	San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$171,518	\$46,650
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$142,835	\$40,928
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$132,505	\$53,670
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$122,936	\$50,352
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$122,215	\$53,476
Staff Physician-Ped		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$120,375	\$43,085
Staff Physician-Ped		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$117,402	\$38,200
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$111,442	\$52,586
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$107,197	\$31,436
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$97,326	\$18,486
Clinics Manager	Ltd Payment	San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$82,140	\$33,981
Dentist		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$76,671	\$30,498
Patient Services Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$68,974	\$26,226
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$68,830	\$20,047
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$67,149	\$26,513
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$65,994	\$28,176
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$65,641	\$33,649
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$65,600	\$33,201
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$64,756	\$39,018
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$61,614	\$25,641
Patient Services Spec		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$57,544	\$37,211
Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$55,934	\$17,765
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$54,325	\$22,194
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$52,333	\$22,266
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$52,278	\$22,262
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$52,165	\$22,266
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$50,379	\$33,963
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$50,048	\$23,686

Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$49,598	\$35,257
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$49,258	\$36,326
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$49,130	\$35,395
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$48,715	\$20,404
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$48,001	\$22,268
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$46,954	\$31,881
Dental Assistant		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$45,929	\$32,127
Dentist		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$45,662	\$6,293
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$45,660	\$33,807
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$45,492	\$19,506
Dental Assistant		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$44,201	\$31,650
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$43,917	\$20,950
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$42,352	\$30,160
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$41,763	\$33,142
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$38,572	\$12,577
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$33,906	\$29,959
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$32,689	\$14,117
Dental Assistant	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$28,949	\$90
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$16,606	\$9,906
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$10,349	\$5,680
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$8,540	\$4,830
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Willow Clinic	\$4,658	\$0